2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Lic# A/B Business Name Store # Address
732A 7 in the Forest 603 East 5th St.
6778B A & D Greenhouse 1245 Clay Cole Rd.
1059A Abbott Acres Greenhouse 1128 Jess Winn Rd.
1070B Ace Hardware 388 259 N. Riverhill S.C.
709B Ace Hardware 386 496 B S. Main St.
10498 Ace Hardware 393 445 Hwy 44 E. Suite 21 1/2
10608 Ace Hardware 392 2706 Russellville Rd.
1073B Ace Hardware 387 67 Settlers Center Rd.
1066 B Ace Hardware 389 1105 W US 60
1062B Ace Hardware 391 709 US 31W ByPass
724B Ace Hardware 384 3180 Louisville Road
878A Ace Hardware of Independence 2136 Declaration Drive
559A Advanced Mulching Technologies, Inc. P.O. Box 22273
636B Aldi Foods 63 5156 Hinkleville Road
163B Aldi Foods 44 4105 Hwy 27 South
162B Aldi Foods 2 24 South Highway 1223
320B Aldi Foods 19 2554 Ft. Campbell Blvd.
413B Aldi Foods 43 1455 Campbell Lane
167B Aldi Foods 57 909 Hustonville Road
853B Aldi Inc. 68 1509 Colesbury Circle
734B Aldi Inc. 35 601 N. Dixie Blvd.
976B Aldi Inc. 04 2945 Highway 54
600B Aldi Inc. 39 4301 Bardstown Road
688B Aldi Inc. 87 2000 Harris Pk
7218B Aldi Inc. 41 10620 Westport Rd.
638B Aldi Inc. 38 3442 Preston Highway
663B Aldi Inc. 11 1504 North Dixie Avenue
854B Aldi Inc. 36 5109 Dixie Highway
949B Aldi Inc. 63 798 Eastern Bypass
164B Aldi Inc. 58 5475 Houston Rd.
166B Aldi Inc. 09 130 Russell Road
7498B Aldi Inc. 42 845 Hurstborne Pkwy
745B Aldi Inc. 40 4901 Outer Loop Rd.
1688 Aldi Inc. 43 1300 US Highway 127 Unit A
3998B Aldi Inc. 69 126 Rojay Drive
833B Aldi, Inc. 85 1301 Monmouth St.
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City
English
Elkton
Belton
Brownsville
Leitchfield
Sheperdsville
Bowling Green
Taylorsville
Irvington
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Independence
Lexington
Paducah
Somerset
Corbin
Hopkinsville
Bowling Green
Danville
Lexington
Radcliff
Owensboro
Louisville
Independence
Louisville
Louisville
Elizabethtown
Louisville
Richmond
Florence
Ashland
Louisville
Louisville
Frankfort
Lexington
Newport

Zip Code
47118-
42220-
42324-
42210-
42754-
40165-
42102-
40071-
40146-
42102-
42102-
41051-
40522-
42001-
42501-
40701-
42240-
42104-
40422-
40511-
40160-
42303-
40218-
41051-
40241-
40701-
40422-
40216-
40475-
41042-
41101-
40222-
40219-
40601-
40503-
41051-

10/15/2020

County
Crawford
Todd
Mubhlenberg
Edmonson
Grayson
Bullitt
Warren
Spencer
Breckinridge
Warren
Warren
Kenton
Fayette
McCracken
Pulaski
Laurel
Christian
Warren
Boyle
Fayette
Hardin
Daviess
Jefferson
Kenton
Jefferson
Jefferson
Hardin
Jefferson
Madison
Boone
Boyd
Jefferson
Jefferson
Franklin
Fayette
Campbell



Lic# A/B
763B
648A

978
693B
229A
652A
651B

6A
850A

78A
943 A
153A
105A
668 A
726B
809A
658A
674A
673A
936A
455A
1036A
861A
388B
573A
795B

87B
642B
533B
9648

59B
570A
919B
632A
690B
424A
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Business Name
Alexanders Lawn and Tree Experts
Alexandria Garden Center
Allen County Farmers Service, Inc.
Al's Complete Lawn Care, LLC
Alvaton Nursery & Landscape
Anderson's Landscaping, Inc.
Angie's Buds & Blooms Greenhouses
Anthony Martin
Atlas Landscapes, LLC
B & B Nursery & Landscaping
Beech Springs Farm Market, LLC
Beechwood Trees & Gardens Inc.
Berl Williams Landscaping
Bi-Water Farm & Greenhouse
Bladerunners Lawn Service Inc.
Bloomsnbuds
Bramer Brothers Landscaping, Inc.
Branching Streams, LLC
C & G Greenhouse
Carbajal's
Christmas Tree Shops
Christopher Burkhardt Design
Clark's Lawnscapes, Inc.
Coalfield Commercial Services, dba Coalfield Landscape Services
Combs Landscaping
Conn's Landscape Maintenance
Corbin Farm & Garden Center, Inc.
Costco Wholesale Corporation dba Costco Wholesale
Costco Wholesale Corporation dba Costco Wholesale
Costco Wholesale Corporation dba Costco Wholesale
Costco Wholesale Corporation dba Costco Wholesale
Country Blooms Garden Center LLC
Country Garden Greenhouse
Country Place
County Wide Lawn and Landscaping, LLC
Cox's Variety

Store #

4040

7062

1238
634

1156
1197

2
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Address
2209 Broadhead Place
7633 Alexandria Pike
512 Smiths Grove Road
390 Paynes Depot Rd.
10420 Alvaton Road
10287 Regina Belcher Highwa

280 Erwin Road

1490 Pembroke-Fairview Rd.

710 E. Main St.
Rt. 4 Box 619

4776 Old Boonsboro Rd.
7906 Floydsburg Road

6350 North Preston Highway
877 Cincinnati Road

10260 Saddle Pointe Drive
2315 S Gethsemane Rd. NW
6244 Old LaGrange Road, Suit
205 S. Sherrin Avenue

1555 Crofton Fruithill Road
1655 Harrodsburg Road

1336 Hansel Avenue, STE 100
1850 Old Higbee Mill Rd

1750 River Road
230 Flat Gap Rd.

113 Palisades Pointe

8402 Hawley Gibson Rd.
1205 Master Street

3408 Bardstown Rd.

5020 Norton Healthcare Blvd.
1500 Fitzgerald Court

800 Heights Blvd

327 US Highway 42 West

99 Union Road

12002A Shelbyville Road
2296 Pryor Valley Rd.
570 River Ridge Plaza

City
Lexington
Alexandria
Scottsville
Lexington
Alvaton
Regina
Morehead
Pembroke
Lexington
Albany
Winchester
Crestwood
Louisville
Georgetown
Louisville
Corydon
Crestwood
Louisville
Crofton
Lawrenceburg
Florence
Lexington
Owensboro
Bonnyman
Lancaster
Crestwood
Corbin
Louisville
Louisville
Lexington
Florence
Warsaw
Beattyville
Middletown
Shepherdsville
Brandenburg

10/15/2020

Zip Code County
40515- Lexington
41001-1043 Campbell
42164- Allen
40511- Scott
42122- Warren
41559-0430 Pike
40351- Rowan
42266- Christian
40502- Fayette
42602- Clinton
40391- Clark
40014- Oldham
40229- Bullitt
40324- Scott
40291- Jefferson
47112-

40014- Oldham
40207- Jefferson
42217- Christian
40342- Anderson
41042- Boone
40514- Fayette
42301- Daviess
41719- Perry
40444- Garrard
40014- Oldham
40701- Knox
40218- Jefferson
40241-2835 Jefferson
40509- Fayette
41042- Boone
41095- Gallatin
41311-9508 Lee
40243- Jefferson
40165- Bullit

40108-1702 Meade



Lic# A/B
1031B
801B
394A
9698B
38B
578B
743A
179A
872B
606B
980A
685B
938B
183B
352B
534B
897B
895B
6468
3718B
1968
8278B
666B
817B
1588
220B
219B
731A
7588B
5218B
82A
2848B
1002A
653A
108A
145A

Business Name

Crafty A's

Crane Landscaping Inc, "The Stone Store"

Creative Image LLC
Crossroads
Crossroads IGA
Crossroads IGA

Cutting Edge Lawn & Landscape, LLC

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #

782
770
761

CW Young & Co, Inc. dba Young & Young Landscaping & Nursery

D&P Lawncare, LLC
Diamond Landscapes
Divine Spirit Shop
Dixie Yard Works
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store
Dollar General Store

Don Maddox Lawn Care, Inc.

Donald L. Jones
Down Under Landscaping
Drakes Farm Service

Dreamscapes of Louisville, Inc.
Drury's Landscape Maintenance

Earth and Stone Works LLC

Eason Horticultural Resources Inc.

Eden Shale Nursery Inc.
Egbers Land Design, Inc.

13167
12014
9811
9855
13166
13158
12016
13516
14835
12017
9806
9803
9810
13643
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Address
2051 Weed Sparksville Rd
12305 Old LaGrange Road
1515 Production Dr.
14010 Shelbyville Rd.
619 Main Street
2656 Abigail Way
721 South 7th Street
2345 Princeton Road
501 Talbott Blvd.
2060 Buck Ln.
414 Stephens Hill Rd
7070 North Dixie Hwy
600 North Cross St.
410 West Stockton Street
180 River Place Avenue
11400 Preston Highway
870 Campbellville Rd.
581 N. Main St.
3430 Taylor Blvd.
79 Ridgeway Ave
816 South Main St.
100 W John Rowan Blvd
40 Burnley Road
111 Armory Drive
845 South Main Street
331 U.S. Hwy 2084 South
350 Weaver Road
2070 McGee Lane
103 Baybrook Circle
340 Logansport Road
500 Marengo Dr.
15200 Piercy Mill Road
137B Cody Pass
939 Helen Ruth Drive
9709 Fern Creek Road
200 Aristocrat Drive

City Zip Code
Columbia 42728-
Louisville 40245-
Burlington 41005-
Louisville 40222-
Smiths Grove 42171-
Lexington 40511-
Shelbyville 40065-
Hopkinsville
LaGrange 40031-8220
Lexington 40511-1073
Franklin 42134-
Elizabethtown 42701-
Albany 42602-
Edmonton 42129-
Bowling Green 42103-
Louisville 40229-
Greensburg 42743-
Jamestown 42629-
Louisville 40215-
Falmouth 41040-
Morgantown 42261-
Bardstown 40004-
Scottsville 42164-
Russellville 42276-
Franklin 42135-
Henderson 42420-
Florence 41042-
Nicholasville 40356-
Nicholasville 40356-
Morgantown 42261-
Louisville 40243-
Louisville 40245-
Frankfort 40601-
Ft. Wright 41017-
Louisville 40291-
Florence 41042-

42241-0298

10/15/2020

County
Adair
Jefferson
Boone
Jefferson
Warren
Fayette
Shelby
Christian
Jefferson
Fayette
Simpson
Hardin
Clinton
Metcalfe
Warren
Jefferson
Green
Russel
Jefferson
Pendleton
Butler
Nelson
Allen
Logan
Simpson
Henderson
Boone
Jessamine
Jessamine
Butler
Jefferson
Jefferson
Franklin
Boone
Jefferson
Boone



Lic# A/B

631B
862A
2828B
5968B
359B
1268
1128
336B
356B
4118
3848
4108
123B
3878B
383B
1308
226B
908B
9098
223B
9118B
2278B
1288
222B
35B
910B
18B
3B
2408
2798B
6478
275B
297B
261B
700B
572B

Evergreen Lawn Care, Inc.

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name

Exterior Designs Landscaping
Fairview Auction, LLC, dba Fairview Produce Auction

Feed and Seed Depot
Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food City

Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets

424
438
425
458
428
475
437
436
468
433
471
519
526
516
517
514
528
524
513
532
527
518
531
530
521
525
520
512
523
515
533
529

Store #

Address
2900 Fairview Drive
7606 Highway 329
10292 U.S. Hwy 68E

6315-B West Highway 146

City
Owensboro
Crestwood
Pembroke
Crestwood

330 North Mayo Trail, P.O. Bo Paintsville

50 Morton Blvd.

Hazard

Thompson Plaza, P.O. Box 271 Williamson

215 Cassidy Blvd.
110 North 11th St.
2138 South Mayo Trail

2478 South US Highway 421

251 Medical Plaza Lane
1314 East Main Street
70 Business US 23 North
429 University Drive
Martins Mall

Eastgate Shopping Center
103000 Dixie Beeline Hwy
Fairview Avenue

128 North Main

1684 East Main

2631 Sureway Drive
12th & Glendale

North Main Street

72 US Highway 68 East
410 Legion Drive

300 West Farthing

1470 East 5th Street

U.S. 41-A South

1126 South Green Street
1771 South Main

6135 Benton Road

1216 North Main

202 West Main

219 South 2nd Street
440 East Arcadia Ave.

Pikeville
Middlesboro
Pikeville
Harlan
Whitesburg
Cumberland
Louisa
Prestonsburg
Madisonville
Henderson
Guthrie
Eddyville
Hopkinsville
Cadiz
Henderson
Murray
Greenville
Benton
Princeton
Mayfield
Calvert City
Providence
Henderson
Madisonville
Reidland
Sturgis
Elkton
Central City
Dawson Springs

Zip Code
42303-
40014-
42266-
40014-
41240-
41702-
41503-
41502-
40965-
41501-
40831-
41858-
40823-
41230-
41653-
42431-
42420-
42234-
42038-
42240-
42211-
42420-
42071-
42345-
42025-
42445-
42066-
42029-
42450-
42420-
42431-
42003-
42459-
42220-
42330-
42408-

10/15/2020

County
Daviess
Oldham
Christian
Oldham
Johnson
Perry
Pike
Pike
Bell
Pike
Harlan
Letcher
Harlan
Lawrence
Floyd
Hopkins
Henderson
Todd
Lyon
Christian
Trigg
Henderson
Calloway
Muhlenberg
Marshall
Caldwell
Graves
Marshall
Webster
Henderson
Hopkins
Paducah
Union
Todd
Muhlenberg
Hopkins



Lic# A/B
701B
2378B
107A
507A
893A
347A
881A
654A

1017A

1007
537A

31A
865A
859A
254B
1046B
9A
838A
811A
5998
5988
5B
12B
506B
39B
1758
595B
711B
98B
89B
88B
4128
325B
831A
718A
913B

Business Name
Food Giant Supermarkets
Food Giant Supermarkets
Forever Green Lawn Service
Full Care of Louisville
Galleria Farms
Garden Designs by Santos
Glover Farms LLC
Grasshoppers Landclearing and Tree Service, Inc.
Great Scapes, LLC
Green Creek Corner
Greenwell Landscape Company, Inc.
Greenwood Landscape Contractors, Inc.
H20 Designs Pond Store
Hammond Landscaping Inc. dba Greystone Gardens
Handy Food Mart
Herron Auction and Realty
Hickory Hill Garden Center & Florist, Inc.
Hillenmeyer Landscape Services
Hilltop Produce Market
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Home Depot USA, LLC
Homestead Gardens
Hord Landscaping and Lawn Care, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #

534
522

2314
2316
2318
2323
2324
2301
2306
2307
2317
2313
2303
2315
2305
2302

776

Page 5

Address
248 Highway 431
Darben Plaza
P.O. Box 307

974 Breckinridge Ln #226

720 Locust Lane
184 Vernon Avenue
9834 Cropper Rd.

2405 Blankenbaker Road
470 Conway Court Suite A1

4877 Hwy 44 E
3571 Bardstown Rd.
1714 Finney Road
10 Greystone Drive
10 Greystone Drive

3945 New Sheperdsville Road

223 First Street
886 Nashville Street

2337 Sandersville Road

Highway 25 South

2801 James Sanders Road

1510 Ring Road

2233 Gary Farms Blvd
415 Crossroads Blvd.
500 Clock Tower Way

2600 Hurstbourne Lane

99 Spiral Blvd
8232 Preston Highway

5150 US 431, Frederica Street
964 Breckenridge Lane

2397 Richmond Road

2021 Harrodsburg Road

10301 Westport Road
6840 Dixie Highway
3765 S. Fork Ridge Rd.
235 Blue Hole Rd
2560 Mt. Victor Lane

City
Beachmont
Marion
Murray
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Pleasureville
Louisville
Lexington
Shepherdsville
Elizabethtown
Rockfield
Nicholasville
Nicholasville
Bardstown
Henderson
Russellville
Lexington
Mt Vernon
Paducah
Elizabethtown
Bowling Green
Cold Spring
Crescent Springs
Louisville
Florence
Louisville
Owensboro
St. Matthews
Lexington
Lexington
Louisville
Louisville
Liberty
Campbellsville
Bowling Green

Zip Code
42323-
42064-
42071-
40207-
40217-
40206-
40057-
40299-
40511-
40165-
42701-
42274-
40356-
40356-
40004-9021
42420-
42276-
40511-
40456-
42001-
42701-
42104-
41076-
41017-
40220-
41042-
40219-
42302-
40207-
40502-
40504-3503
40241-
40258-
42539-
42718-
42103-

10/15/2020

County
Mubhlenberg
Crittenden
Calloway
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Henry
Jefferson
Fayette
Bullitt
Hardin
Warren
Jessamine
Jessamine
Nelson
Henderson
Logan
Fayette
Rockcastle
McCracken
Hardin
Warren
Campbell
Kenton
Jefferson
Boone
Jefferson
Daviess
Jefferson
Fayette
Fayette
Jefferson
Jefferson
Casey
Taylor
Warren



Lic# A/B

7788B
9148B
338B
912B
553B
759B
760B
761B
7568B
7628
3968
915B
771B
780B
787B
788B
789B
790B
7778B
3408
615B
1408
768B
767B
766B
765B
815B
339B
775B

14B
744B
6378B
755B
1908
672B
4188

Business Name
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
Houchens Food Group, Inc.
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Store #

39
777
53
775
380
5
773
10
2
11
21
779
27
774
64
57
29
32
38
46
383
48
780
17
16
15
20
47
36
781
385
490

381
382
56

Address
Highway 60 & 259
9630 W Hwy 80
470 East Hwy 80
1830 E Hwy 80
9586 Happy Valley Road
Highway 31-W
5499 Scottsville Road
Southgate Mall
Highway 60
900 Jamestown Street
201 Carter Road
3954 Highway 185
425 Happy Valley Road
7604 Russellville Road
1001 Main Street
25 Highway N 25W
102 College Street
260 Keen Street
746 East Main Street
10035 Highway 54 East
1063 Main St.
132 South Main Street
8090 US Highway 60 West
Westview Shopping Center
855 Campbellsville Road

Lincoln Plaza Shopping Center

900 East 25th Street

1137 Highway 231

779 South Main Street
8381 Nashville Rd.

507 W. G.L. Smith Rd.
1350 Harding Rd

619 South L. Rogers Blvd.
99 Shawnee Drive

200 Sycamore St., Ste 127
193 Parkway Plaza

City
Hardinsburg
Nancy
Somerset
Somerset
Cave City
Horse Cave
Bowling Green
Leitchfield
Irvington
Columbia
Owensboro
Bowling Green
Glasgow
Rockfield
Munfordville
Williamsburg
Upton
Burkesville
Glasgow
Whitesville
Munfordville
New Haven
Lewisport
Albany
Greensburg
Hodgenville
Owensboro
Hartford
Morgantown
Richpond
Morgantown
Franklin
Glasgow
Hodgenville
Elizabethtown
Barbourville

Zip Code
40143-

42501-
42501-
42127-
42749-
42104-
42754-
40146-
42728-
42301-
42101-
42141-
42274-
42765-
40701-
42784-
42717-
42141-
42378-
42765-
40051-
42351-
42602-
42743-
42748-
42303-
42347-
42261-
42101-
42261-
42134-
42141-
42748-
42701-
40906-

10/15/2020

County
Breckinridge
Pulaski
Pulaski
Pulaski
Barren
Hart
Warren
Grayson
Breckinridge
Adair
Daviess
Warren
Barren
Warren
Hart
Whitley
Hardin
Cumberland
Barren
Daviess
Hart
Nelson
Hancock
Clinton
Green
LaRue
Daviess
Ohio
Butler
Warren
Butler
Simpson
Barren
LaRue
Hardin
Knox



Lic# A/B
725A
1054 A
4258
822B
623A
714B
1061B
576B
982A
840A
539B
1051B
952A
609A
837B
292A
245B
634B
2398B
2478
643B
7128B
251B
252B
246B
620B
285B
241B
2498
303B
15B
258B
238B
242B
244B
296B

Business Name

Howell Landscaping

Isaac Stolztfus

Jackson Florist Inc.

Jacob A Zimmerman

Jeff Kendall Lawn Service, LLC
Jiggs Produce LLC

Jigsaw, LLC

Jimdandy Landscaping Inc.
John Dismang

Joseph Hillenmeyer & Associates LLC
K.C. Hardin Greenhouse & Garden Center, Inc.

Kentucky Gun Company

Kentucky Twist Creations and Services, LLC

Key's Nursery & Landscaping
Kiesler Farms North, Inc.
Klausing Group, Inc.

Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
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Store #

L-339
L-397
L-734
L-346
774

L-728
L-331
L-362
L-366
L-359
L-563
L-379
L-336
L-766
L-708
L-371
L-394
L-376
L-332
L-719

Page 7

Address
857 Noffinsinger Ln

City
Bremen

12171 Herndon Oak Grove Rd Herndon

3124 Madison Avenue

Covington

380 Vaughns Grove Fairview R Pembroke

66 Edgewood Drive
7718 Outer Loop

2740 Shadrick Ferry Rd.
P.0. Box 51326

1715 Bypass Rd.

10 Richmond Ave.

123 Greenhouse Road
401 Glenwood Dr.

136 Whitman Way
1639 US 150 West
2158 Hebron Road
1356 Cahill Drive

2440 Bardstown Road
300 Brighton Pike

300 Kroger Center
3039 Breckenridge

212 Kroger Way

185 Adam Shepherd Parkway
1805 North Main Street
111 Town Drive

5001 Mudd Lane

1650 Bryan Station Road
545 Island Ford Road
9080 Taylorsville Road
2308 East 4th Street
200 E Brannon Road
170 Bellerive Blvd.
3650 Boston Road
2034 South Highway 53
4501 Outer Loop

4211 South 3rd Street

Ft. Thomas
Louisville
Frankfort
Bowling Green
Brandenberg
Lexington
South Shore
Bardstown
Georgetown
Perryville
Shelbyville
Lexington
Louisville
Frankfort
Morehead
Louisville
Versailles
Shepherdsville
London
Elizabethtown
Louisville
Lexington
Madisonville
Louisville
Owensboro
Nicholasville
Nicholasville
Lexington
LaGrange
Louisville
Louisville

1019 Cumberland Falls Highw Corbin

Zip Code
42325-
42236-
41015-
42266-
41075-
40228-
40601-
42102-5626
40108-
40502-
41175-9728
40004-
40324-
40468-
40065-
40504-
40205-
40601-
40351-
40218-
40383-
40165-
40741-
42701-
40229-
40505-
42431-
40220-
42301-
40356-
40356-
40503-
40031-
40219-
40214-
40701-

10/15/2020

County
Mubhlenberg
Christian
Kenton
Christian
Campbell
Jefferson
Franklin
Warrren
Meade
Fayette
Greenup
Nelson
Scott
Boyle
Shelby
Fayette
Jefferson
Franklin
Rowan
Jefferson
Woodford
Bullitt
Laurel
Hardin
Jefferson
Fayette
Hopkins
Jefferson
Daviess
Jessamine
Jessamine
Fayette
Oldham
Jefferson
Jefferson
Whitley



Lic# A/B

665B
3198B
1898
571B
1558
1718
4048
4058
180B
1828
211B
1848
1548
1868
4988
1928
4488
1958
1998
203B
2048
205B
206B
208B
4328
1858
118B
235B
234B
5948
591B
233B
232B
1728
230B
209B

Business Name

Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
L-409
L-777
L-721
L-785
L-408
L-522
L-763
L-509
L-356
L-360
L-355
L-745
L-407
L-352
L-369
L-327
L-402
L-707
L-186
L-361
L-770
L-350
L-224
L-400
L-900
L-347
L-411
L-784
L-718
L-585
L-768
L-309
L-733
L-739
L-713
L-363

Page 8

Address
1730 West Highway 192
311 Boone Station Road
4750 Hartland Parkway
4915 Dixie Hwy, Suite A
102 West John Rowan Blvd
1213 Skyline Drive
520 North 35th Street
711 Campbell Lane
12501 Shelbyville Road
6900 Bardstown Road
303 North 12th Street
50 Stonegate Center
3101 Richmond Road
2335 Nicholasville Road
US Highway 68
2710 West Broadway
1661 Bypass Hwy 1958
9440 Brownsboro Road
220 Holiday Manor
1808 Alexandria Drive
2630 Frederica Street
5533 New Cut Road
2200 Brownsboro Road
4009 Poplar Level Road
North Ridge S/C
4101 Tates Creek Road
179 W College Avenue
704 Euclid Avenue
1670 Starlite Drive
2945 Scottsville Road

City
London
Shelbyville
Lexington
Louisville
Bardstown
Hopkinsville
Louisville
Bowling Green
Louisville
Louisville
Middlesboro
Somerset
Lexington
Lexington
Campbellsville
Louisville
Winchester
Louisville
Louisville
Lexington
Owensboro
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Russell Springs
Lexington
Stanton
Lexington
Owensboro
Bowling Green

1600 Leestown Road, Suite 15 Lexington

9812 Linn Station

200 Skywatch Drive
12450 LaGrange Road
995 South Main Street
844 South College

Louisville
Danville
Louisville
Nicholasville
Harrodsburg

Zip Code
40741-
40065-
40515-
40216-
40004-
42240-
40212-
42104-
40243-
40291-
40965-
42501-
40509-
40503-
42718-
40211-
40391-
40241-
40222-
40504-
42301-
40214-
40206-
40213-
42642-
40515-
40380-
40502-
42301-
42101-
40511-
40223-
40422-
40245-
40356-
40330-

10/15/2020

County
Laurel
Shelby
Fayette
Jefferson
Nelson
Christian
Jefferson
Warren
Jefferson
Jefferson
Bell
Pulaski
Fayette
Fayette
Taylor
Jefferson
Clark
Jefferson
Jefferson
Fayette
Daviess
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Russell
Fayette
Powell
Fayette
Daviess
Warren
Fayette
Jefferson
Boyle
Jefferson
Jessamine
Mercer



Lic# A/B

213B
5618
236B
552B
228B
544B
224B
378B
380B
2178
1498
215B
214B
568B

77B

26B
918B

70B
8128
933B

908

80B

66B
945B
884B
857B
793B
212B
9618B
925B
963B
1168
1068

65B
4228

46B

Business Name

Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger Limited Partnership |
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
L-730
L-903
L-403
L-387
L-292
L-535
L-710
L-729
L-873
L-368
L-743
L-760
L-712
L-737
L-764
L-717
L-780
L-389
L-752
L-758
L-753
L-913
L-705
L-779
L-916
L-757
L-767
250
284
901
282
435
423
364
475
434

Page 9

Address City Zip Code
705 East Main Street Lebanon 40033-
568 River Ridge Plaza Brandenburg 40108-
1505 East Broadway Campbellsville 42718-
2779 Hubbards Lane Louisville 40207-
7509 Terry Road Louisville 40258-
350 West 31 W Bypass Bowling Green 42101-
2549 Highway 227 Carrollton 41008-
3616 Buechel By-Pass Louisville 40218-
State Route 62 Powderly 42367-
1389 US 127 South Frankfort 40601-
12611 Taylorsville Road Louisville 40299-
14889 North US Highway 25 E Corbin 40701-
810 Indian Mound Road Mt. Sterling 40353-
1051 Chinoe Road Lexington 40502-
9501 Westport Road Louisville 40241-
3040 Dolphin Drive Elizabethtown 42701-
10645 Dixie Highway Louisville 40272-
9151 US Highway 42 Prospect 40059-
3165 South Second Street Louisville 40208-
234 Eastbrooke Parkway Mt. Washington  40047-
1265 Goss Avenue Louisville 40217-
1300 Anderson Crossing Drive Lawrenceburg 40342-
890 Eastern ByPass Richmond 40475-
106 Marketplace Circle Louisville 40232-
1187 N Hwy 27 Whitley 42653-
181 South Highway 27 Somerset 42501-
3175 Beaumont Center Circle Lexington 40513-
501 Lone Oak Road Paducah 42002-
312 N.L. Rogers Wells Rd. Glasgow 42141-
3158 Dixie Highway Erlanger 41018-
1111 Paris Rd. Mayfield 42066-
808 North 12th Street Murray 42071-
130 Pavilion Parkway Newport 41071-
9950 Berberick Drive Florence 41042-
1700 Declaration Drive Independence 41051-
1751 Patrick Drive Burlington 41005-

10/15/2020

County
Marion
Meade
Taylor
Jefferson
Jefferson
Warren
Carroll
Jefferson
Mubhlenberg
Franklin
Jefferson
Whitley
Montgomery
Fayette
Jefferson
Hardin
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Bullitt
Jefferson
Anderson
Madison
Jefferson
McCreary
Pulaski
Fayette
McCracken
Barren
Kenton
Graves
Calloway
Campbell
Boone
Kenton
Boone



Lic# A/B
920B
3698
645B
921B
923B
924B
926B
739B
207B
2598B
260B
542B
702B
8678
719A
814A
351A
536B
6988
2948
3018B
298B
876A
372A
569A
579B
797A
626B
433B
5668
357B

868
846B
1298
538B
1778

Business Name

Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Kroger-RASC-Business License
Land-Escapes LLC

Landmark Landscaping, Inc.
Landscape Workshop, LLC
Lavender and Leaves, LLC.
Lawn Dawgs Lawn Care
Lawnco 1, Inc.

Lawnco 1, Inc.

Lawnco 1, Inc.

Lawns & Landscapes LLC
Lexington Lawn & Landscaping
Lexington Tree Service
Limestone Branch

Lizer Industries Inc. dba Sunshine Grow Shop

Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
367
454
466
359
381
420
946
410
796
338
414
783
392
409

2490
1796
1123
2245
1770
2768
2592
657

1736

Address
635 Chestnut Drive
9001 US Highway 42
7685 Mall Road
53 Donnermeyer Driver
1525 Madison Avenue
381 Market Square Drive
70 Martha Layne Collins Blvd.
375 Crossroads Blvd.
370 Diedrich Blvd.
3275 Cobb Drive
3141 Park Avenue
711 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blv
4303 Winston Avenue
3115 North Bend Road
395 Sheridan Dr.
208 Lisle Industrial Avenue
1116 Manchester Street
2901 Avon Road
9214 Fairground Road
8110 Warwick Ave.
9200 Old Henry Road
760 New Cut Road
1288 Orndorff Mill Road
900 Floyd Drive
113 Winchester Road
1280 Veterans Memorial Hwy
306 Southland Dr.
1208C Paris Road
208 SL Rogers Wells Blvd.
350 Diedrich Blvd
4930 Norton Healthcare Blvd.
205 Jefra Avenue
550 Indian Mound Drive
544 Taylorsville Road
415 Fulton Drive
109 Magnolia Drive

Page 10

City
Walton
Union
Florence
Bellevue
Covington
Maysville
Cold Springs
Cold Spring
Ashland
Paducah
Paducah
Ashland
Latonia
Hebron
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Campbellsburg
Russellville
Lexington
Lexington
Lebanon
Lexington
Mayfield
Glasgow
Ashland
Louisville
Campbellsville
Mt. Sterling
Shelbyville
Owensboro
Georgetown

Zip Code
41094-
41091-
41042-
41073-
41011-
41056-
41076-
41076-
41101-
42002-
42002-
41101-
41015-
41048-
40503-
40511-
40508-
40220-
40291-
40222-
40245-
40011-
42276-8861
40505-
40505-
40033-
40503-
42066-
42141-
41101-
40241-
42718-
40353-
40065-
42303-
40324-

10/15/2020

County
Boone
Boone
Boone
Campbell
Kenton
Mason
Campbell
Campbell
Boyd
McCracken
McCracken
Boyd
Kenton
Boone
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Oldham
Henry
Logan
Fayette
Fayette
Marion
Fayette
Graves
Barren
Greenup
Jefferson
Taylor
Montgomery
Shelby
Daviess
Scott



Lic# A/B
565B
505B
1228
564B
1768
590B
397B

72B
33B
75B
500B
265B
278B
273B
272B
271B
270B
269B
3088
268B
266B
2748
704B
264B
225B
262B
345B
715B
60B
263B
639B
2678B
748B
614A
875B
747 A

Business Name

Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC
Lowe's Home Centers, LLC

LRS Inc., dba Louis Flower Power

Luv-It Landscaping

Maley Lawn & Landscape Services, Inc.

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
474
2776
1071
2581
1808
2945
2460
2497
722
554
451
607
16
507
464
494
1006
435
2666
1797
1518
558
1666
492
1819
1622
2558
1923
705
460
2345
465
2530

Address

City

501 South Hurstbourne Parkw Louisville

1555 Nashville Road
2369 Alexandria Pike
1421 Keene Road

100 Kroger Center

880 Conestoga Parkway
3131 Irvin Cobb Drive
314 East Maple Leaf Road
1400 Lowe's Drive
4800 Houston Road
150 American Lane
4055 Nichols Park Drive
550 Island Ford Road
200 Old Todds Road
1221 By-Pass Road

777 West Cumberland Gap Pa

814 Eastern ByPass

183 Cassady Blvd.

136 Keavy Road

527 North Mayo Trail

9800 Preston Crossing Blvd.
2001 South Highway 27
4580 Fort Campbell Blvd.
350 Leonardwood Road

81 Commerce Drive

51 May Blvd.

2190 US Highway 60 East
2100 Bashford Manor Lane
6651 Dixie Highway

100 Lowe's Drive

2300 Grey Lag Way

5176 Hinkleville Road

3790 East John Rowan Blvd
108 Collins Dr.

Franklin
Highland Heights
Nicholasville
Morehead
Shepherdsville
Paducah
Maysville
Murray
Florence
Bowling Green
Lexington
Madisonville
Lexington
Winchester
Corbin
Richmond
Pikeville
London
Paintsville
Louisville
Somerset
Hopkinsville
Frankfort
Hazard
Danville
Henderson
Louisville
Louisville
Elizabethtown
Lexington
Paducah
Bardstown
Nicholasville

Atwood Street and Bradley Av Louisville

512 South 4th Street

Page 11

Murray

Zip Code
40222-
42134-
41076-
40356-
40351-
40165-
42003-
41056-
42071-
41042-
42104-
40503-
42431-
40509-
40391-
40701-
40475-
41501-
40744-
41240-
40299-
42501-
42240-
40601-
41701-
40422-
42420-
40218-
40258-
42701-
40509-
42001-
40004-
40356-
40217-
42071-

10/15/2020

County
Jefferson
Simpson
Campbell
Jessamine
Rowan
Bullitt
McCracken
Mason
Calloway
Boone
Warren
Fayette
Hopkins
Fayette
Clark
Laurel
Madison
Pike
Laurel
Johnson
Jefferson
Pulaski
Christian
Franklin
Perry
Boyle
Henderson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Hardin
Fayette
McCracken
Nelson
Jessamine
Jefferson
Calloway



Lic# A/B

300B

55B
729A
1003 A
589B
392A
4308
4318

2B
4088
216B
970B
4168
4298
746B
4278
4288
1039B
1038B
1045B
683B
556B
733A
326A
717A
898A
723A

7A
103B
6948
706 A
420A
687A
736B
450A
514B

Business Name
Mammoth Cave Transplants

Marshall County Soil Improvement Association, Inc.

McAfee Mowing and Landscaping, Inc.
Mclntosh Landscaping, LLC
McLane Cumberland

McLellan Enterprises dba Flaspoehler Landscaping, LLC

Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Great Lakes Limited Partnership
Menards

Menards

Menards

Menard's

Menard's

Merkle Lawn Care Company

Mike Hatcher Landscaping, Inc.

Mike Kennedy Landscape Company

Mink's Landscape Contractors, LLC

Miracle Lawn & Landscaping, Inc.

Miss Mow it All

Monroe Feed and Farm Supply, Inc.

Monroe Lawn Care and Outdoor Design, LLC
MTM Enterprises, LLC

Nature's Touch, Inc.

Nature's Touch, Inc.

Nature's Way Complete Grounds Care

Nealy's House of Power

Nett's Greenhouse

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store # Address
5394 Brownsville Road
501 Poplar Street
114 North Second Street
8530 Chestnut Court
1040 Baker Lane
2660 Hillbrooke Pkwy
162 9905 Dixie Highway
164 4100 Towne Center Drive
258 2013 Lantern Ridge Drive
168 5400 Alexandria Pike
184 351 West Reynolds Road
272 1676 Westpark Dr.
166 9500 Preston Highway
161 2155 Sir Barton Way, Suite 10
288 2951 Heartland Crossing Blvd.
151 4990 Houston Road
160 4500 South Hurstbourne Park
4900 Cooper Chapel Rd.
5500 Old US Highway 60
1130 Ring Rd.
3290 3001 Heartland Crossing
3359 5000 Apex In.

210 Vine Street

6112 Cherry Lane

205 Adair Avenue

107 Oak Hill Drive

105 Hwy 2227

216 Industry Pkwy Suite 1
2nd & Spruce Street

PO Box 1211

1450 Flemingsburg Road
123 Campbell Road

9000 Empire Connector Drive,
1412 Production Drive
818 Champion Dr.

1358 Boggs Rd.

Page 12

City
Brownsville
Benton
Danville
Alexandria
Nicholasville
Owensboro
Louisville
Louisville
Richmond
Cold Spring
Lexington
Bowling Green
Louisville
Lexington
Owensboro
Florence
Louisville
Louisville
Paducah
Elizabethtown
Owensboro
Florence
Wilder
Crestwood
Shelbyville
London
Somerset
Nicholasville
Tompkinsville
Georgetown
Morehead
Walton
Florence
Burlington
Franklin
Annville

Zip Code
42210-
42025-0230
40422-
41001-
40356-
42303-
40272-3943
40241-4153
40475-
41706-
40503-
42104-
40229-
40509-2203
42303-
41042-4851
40299-7386
40229-
42002-
42701-
42303-
41042-
41076-
40014-
40065-
40741-
42503-
40356-
42167-0699
40324-
40351-
41094-
41042-
41005-
42134-
40402-

10/15/2020

County
Edmonson
Marshall
Boyle
Campbell
Jessamine
Daviess
Jefferson
Jefferson
Madison
Campbell
Fayette
Warren
Jefferson
Fayette
Daviess
Boone
Jefferson
Jefferson
McCracken
Hardin
Daviess
Boone
Campbell
Oldham
Shelby
Laurel
Pulaski
Jessamine
Monroe
Scott
Rowan
Kenton
Kenton
Boone
Simpson
Jackson



Lic# A/B

1278
947A
664A
656A
692A
67A
310A
111A
109A
860B
794A
640B
9718B
886B
948B
752B
757B
959B
753B
890B
8898
888B
8878B
883B
1081B
705A
389B
667A
1698
160B
776B
772B
774B
1598
773B
954B

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name

Ohio County Farm & Garden Center

Our Land Organics
Pageboys 4

Paramount Lawncare & Landscape
Patrick Johnson Landscaping, L.L.C.

Paul's Fruit Market
Paul's Fruit Market
Paul's Fruit Market
Paul's Fruit Market
Penny's Garden Spot
Perennial Patch
Perfection, Inc.
Petsmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
PetSmart, Inc.
Petsmart, Inc.

AR, N

2384
1168
2389
653

672

2344
656

2184
1968
1545
1177
1117
2760

Plantasia Landscaping Company
Pratt's Lawn & Landscape, Inc.
Premier Lawn care and landscaping
Premium Lawn Care Services

Price Less Foods
Price Less Foods
Price Less Foods
Price Less Foods
Price Less Foods
Price Less Foods
Price Less Foods

68
496
69
484
61
485
18

Store #

Address
489 State Route 69 North
2830 Schababerle
250 Boone Station Rd.
1085 Boone Trail
105 Frank St.
3704 Taylorsville Road
3922 Chenoweth Square
12119 Shelbyville Road
4946 Brownsboro Road
1116 Tennessee Road
7017 Priceville Rd.
754 Dove Court
479 Riverhill Dr.
10308 Westport Road

City
Hartford
California
Shelbyville
Richmond
Jeffersonville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Albany
Munfordville
Owensboro
Ashland
Louisville

2300 Gary Farms Blvd Ste 600 Bowling Green
2929 James Sanders Blvd Ste F Paducah

1060 Hansel Drive

156 Pavillion Parkway
1945 Pavillion Way

2175 Lantern Ridge Drive
5241 Frederica Street
310 East Brannon Road
4601 Outerloop Road

3580 South Hurstbourne Park

4813 Ft. Campbell Blvd
P.O. Box 197421

P.O. Box 1029

715 Westland Dr.

700 Main St.

445 Shepherdsville Square
2453 Lakeway Drive

300 Sycamore Street

Northgate Shopping Center

262 W Mill Creek Road
1901 Russellville Road
7813 Beulah Church Rd.

Page 13

Florence
Newport
Lexington
Richmond
Owensboro
Nicholasville
Louisville
Louisville
Hopkinsville
Louisville
Georgetown
Lexington
Elsmere
Shepherdsville
Russell Springs
Elizabethtown
Bowling Green
Radcliff
Bowling Green
Louisville

Zip Code
42347-9713
41007-
40065-
40476-
47130-
40220-
40207-
40243-
40222-
42602-
42765-
42301-8255
41101-
40241-2150
42104-
42001-
41042-
41071-
40509-
40475-
42301-
40356-
40219-
40299-
42240-
40214-
40324-
40504-
41018-
40165-
42642-
42701-
42101-
40160-
42101-
40228-

10/15/2020

County
Ohio
Campbell
Shelby
Madison
Clark
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Clinton
Hart
Daviess
Boyd
Jefferson
Warren
McCracken
Boone
Campbell
Fayette
Madison
Daviess
Jessamine
Jefferson
Jefferson
Christian
Jefferson
Scott
Fayette
Kenton
Bullitt
Russell
Hardin
Warren
Hardin
Warren
Jefferson



2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Lic# A/B Business Name Store # Address
972B Price Less Foods 591 300 Lakeway Shopping Ctr.
1068B Price Less Foods 483 34 Whitesburg Plaza
8478B Price Less Foods 25 1731 Scherm Road
9678B Price Less Foods 580 2602 Main Street
956B Price Less Foods 65 175 Market Place Drive
968B Price Less Foods 590 113 Armory Dr.
966B Price Less Foods 66 10980 Dixie Hwy
791B Price Less IGA 59 704 North Main Street
1020A Princeton Nursery and Lawn Supply 1841 Varmint Trace
375A Pro Landscape Group, Inc. 209 Ridgeway Drive
458B Pro Turf, Inc. 2007 Browns Village Road
1057A QNH Tropicals 1912 Winston Dr.
869B Remke Markets, Inc 4 5016 Old Taylor Mill Road
870B Remke Markets, Inc 7 560 Clock Tower Way
8718B Remke Markets, Inc 8 3960 Turkeyfoot Road
873B Remke Markets, Inc 10 6929 Burlington Pike
611A Rett's Landscaping Inc. 312 East High Street
374A Roberts' Landscaping, Inc. 298 Forest Ridge Road
58A Rock Bridge Trees Rock Bridge Trees
973B Ruler Food Store 363 1112 W 9th St.
680B Ruler Food Store 351 111 Riverside Dr, Ste 1
586B Ruler Food Store 234 2480 N US Hwy 41 N Suite B
849B Ruler Food Store 360 1418 N. Main St.
385B Ruler Foods 322 500 Suite A U.S. 62
373B Rural King 52 181 Boone Station Rd.
4998 Rural King 102 1581 US HWY 68
1004 B Rural King 1501 Paris Pike
381B Rural King 75 4711 Cairo Rd.
504B Rural King 103 3889 N. Mayo Trail
360B Rural King 36 1650 S. Main St.
4268B Rural King 83 951 Bypass Rd.
496 B Rural King 94 5985 N. Dixie Hwy
321B Rural King 12 801 Commerce Dr.
3488B Rural King 20 145 Copper Creek Dr.
4038 Rural King 82 10699 US 60

1065A Rural King 230 S. L Rogers Wells Blvd

Page 14

City
Campbellsville
Whitesburg
Owensboro
Benton
Louisville
Russellville
Louisville
Tompkinsville
Princeton
Richmond
Louisville
Owensboro
Taylor Mill

Crescent Springs

Independence
Florence
Lexington
Bronston
Bethpage
Russellville
Cynthiana
Henderson
Williamstown
Princeton
Shelbyville
Maysville
Georgtown
Paducah
Pikeville
Madisonville
Winchester
Elizabethtown
Owensboro
Powderly
Ashland
Glasgow

Zip Code
42718-
41858-
42301-
42025-
40229-
42276-
40272-
42167-
42445-
40475-
40299-
42301-
41015-
41017-
41018-
41042-
40507-
42518-
37022-
42276-
41031-
42420-
41097-
42445-
40065-
41056-
40324-
42001-
41501-
42431-
40391-
42701-
42303-
42367-
41102-
42141-

10/15/2020

County
Taylor
Letcher
Daviess
Marshall
Jefferson
Logan
Jefferson
Monroe
Caldwell
Madison
Jefferson
Daviess
Kenton
Kenton
Kenton
Boone
Fayette
Pulaski

Logan
Harrison
Henderson
Grant
Caldwell
Shelby
Mason
Scott
McCracken
Pike
Hopkins
Clark
Hardin
Daviess
Muhlenberg
Boyd
Barren



Lic# A/B
669B
10248
278B
940B
616B
4548
453B
4528
5558
4368
1428
1078A
281A
96A
367A
613A
69A
939A
1067A
824A
1079A
290B
730A
907A
661B
848B
612A
71A
803B
83A
44B
157A
314B
1618
918
51B

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name
Rural King
Rural Restorations
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Sam's East, Inc.
Savatree, LLC
Schmuckers Greenhouse
Schnier Scapes, LLC
Shamrock Landscaping
Showplace Landscaping, Inc.
Signature Landscapes, LLC.
SiteOne Landscape Supply, Inc.
SiteOne Landscape Supply, Inc.
Smith and Jolly
Southern Kentucky Landscaping
Southern Lawn Care & Landscaping LLC, dba Creekside Gardens
Southern States Cooperative, Inc
St. Matthews Feed & Seed
Steele Blades, Inc.
Stegman Industries, Inc.
Stowe Enterprises dba M&J Landscpae Design Group
Sullivan Land Development LLC
SuperLawn & Garden
Supervalu Holdings Inc.
Sutherland Hardware and Mercantile
Swan Floral & Gift Shop Inc.
Sweetbay Landscaping, Inc.
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation

Store #

8

4876
4728
6449
8276
8133
8111
8188
4992

523
498

T0757
T-2483
T1071
T1479

Address
1700 S. Green St.
3285 Highway 22 West
3200 Ken Bale Blvd.
103 Bryant Drive
3550 James Sanders Blvd.
6622 Preston Highway
4949 Houston Road
1401 Alliant Avenue
1063 New Circle Road NE
1500 Ring Road
1901 Williamson Court
317 Clearview Dr.
3908 Sportsman Lake Rd
7316 Old Heady Road
2945 Dixie Highway
1084 Baker Lane
3635 O'Hara Road
1063 Majaun Road
10307 Alexandria Pike
606 West Madison Street
1303 S Main St.
2 South Jefferson Street
225 Chenoweth Lane
2810 S. English Station Rd.
8267 Licking Pike
325 Jeffiers Lane
9686 State Route 945
1108 North Main Street
4815 Executive Blvd
3620 Brownsboro Rd.
4311 Dixie Highway
1004 29th Street
5151 Frederica Street
160 Pavilion Parkway
4101 Towne Center Drive
3600 Mall Road

Page 15

City
Henderson
Falmouth
Bowling Green
Nicholasville
Paducah
Louisville
Florence
Louisville
Lexington
Elizabethtown
Louisville
Munfordville
Franklin
Louisville
Dry Ridge
Nicholasville
Erlanger
Lexington
Alexandria
Franklin
London
Alexandria
Louisville
Louisville
Alexandria
Taylorsville
Boaz
Hopkinsville
Fort Wayne
Louisville
Elsmere
Ashland
Owensboro
Newport
Louisville
Louisville

Zip Code
42420-
41040-
42103-
40356-
42001-
40219-
41042-
40299-
40505-
42701-
40223-
42765-
42134-
40299-
41035-
40356-
41018-
40511-
41001-
42134-
40741-
41001-
40207-
40299-
41001-
40071-
42027-
42240-
46806-
40207-
41017-
41101-
42303-
41071-
40241-
40218-

10/15/2020

County
Henderson
Pendelton
Warren
Fayette
McCracken
Jefferson
Boone
Jefferson
Fayette
Hardin
Jefferson
Hart
Warren
Jefferson
Grant
Jessamine
Kenton
Fayette
Campbell
Simpson
Laurel
Campbell
Jefferson
Jefferson
Campbell
Spencer
Graves
Christian
Allen
Jefferson
Kenton
Boyd
Daviess
Campbell
Jefferson
Jefferson



Lic# A/B
9168
3618B

52B
73B
1071B
45B
53B
47B
200B
48B
740A
588A
802B
678B
684A
660B
562A
548B
830B
5928
3778B
335B
307B
602B
302B
1011B
4028
4178
2918B
2868
5168B
581B
4568
839A
953A
941B

Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation
Target Corporation

Business Name

Tepe Environmental Services, Inc.

The Country Barn

The Garden & Pond Place

The Garden Artisan, LLC
The Lawn Pro

The Nursery Stock Market

The Potting Shed

The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.
The TJX Companies, Inc.

Thomasson Landscape Services LLC
Town Branch Tree Experts

Tractor Supply Company

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
T2728
T1513
T0780
T1094
T-3313
T-1200
T0958
TO779
T0366
T2473

1133
1496
1204
296
213
212
1269
171
1473
554
590
170

807

1169
762

1442

Address

City

12975 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1 Louisville

7311 Jefferson Blvd.
4630 Taylorsville Road
1940 Pavillon Way
500 S. Upper Street
1100 Hansel Drive
160 American Avenue
1631 Ring Road

131 West Reynolds Road
4174 Westport Road
Ft. Mitchell

112 Britmart Road
145 Salem Road

3326 lllinois Ave.

3007 Sprowl! Road

6244 Old LaGrange Rd., Ste. 1

508 Richmond Road
2187 Lantern Ridge Rd.
4863 Fort Campbell Blvd

Louisville
Jeffersontown
Lexington
Lexington
Florence
Bowling Green
Elizabethtown
Lexington

St. Matthews

Elkton

Bee Springs
Lousville
Louisville
Crestwood
Berea
Richmond
Hopkinsville

7000 John Davis Dr., Suite 100 Frankfort

150 West Lowry Lane
4601 A Outer Loop
4080 Taylorsville Rd.
2835 S. Hwy 27, Ste 154
5101 Frederica St.

2900 S. Danville Bypass

4121 Towne Center Drive
2929 James Sander Blvd #B

1680 Campbell Lane
179 Pavilion Parkway
1930 North Dixie Hwy

Lexington
Louisville
Louisville
Somerset
Owensboro
Danville
Louisville
Paducah
Bowling Green
Newport
Elizabethtown

500 Winchester Ave., Space 4 Ashland

7629 Mall Road

3236 Buckhorn Drive
734 Price Ave.

610 North 12th Street

Page 16

Florence
Lexington
Lexington
Murray

10/15/2020

Zip Code County
40213- Jefferson
40219- Jefferson
40220- Jefferson
40507- Fayette
40508- Fayette
41042- Boone
42101- Warren
42701- Hardin
40503- Fayette
40207- Jefferson

Kenton
42220-9101 Christian
42207- Edmonson
40213- Jefferson
40299- Jefferson
40014-7544 Oldham
40403- Madison
40475- Madison
42240- Christian
40601- Franklin
40503- Fayette
40219- Jefferson
40220- Jefferson
42503- Pulaski
42302- Daviess
40422- Boyle
40241- Jefferson
42001- McCracken
42104- Warren
41071- Campbell
42701- Hardin
41101- Boyd
41042- Boone
40515- Fayette
40508- Fayette

42071-1651 Calloway



Lic# A/B

501B
6998
750B
931B

95B
512B
1468
517B

11B
2958
670B

61B
510B
309B
304B

34B
929B
313B
7278B
3168
835B
1528

37B
738B
900B
218B
917B

43B
350B

85B
543B
9068
193B
376B
901B
703B

Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company
Tractor Supply Company

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name
451
1976
1631
1396
613
1565
1103
1519
184
1387
1460
626
129
1561
247
426
1392
2130
705
1577
1212
1522
405
1516
1301
2197
1957
248
416
378
628
1296
2118
358
1298
2355

Store #

Address
501 Market Square Drive
1466 Highway 15 N.
500 US HWY 62 W STE D
2030 U.S. Highway 25E
230 West Park
111 Arrowhead Court
445 Diederich Boulevard
3705 State Hwy 1947

5525 U.S. Highway 60 West

330 Village Lane
994 US Hwy 27 S Ste. 1

235 Kentucky Home Square
1504 West Everly Brothers Blv

159 Penny Lane

1451 Ring Road

1500 Bypass Road

7910 Alexandria Pike
10713 Dixie Hwy

10710 Eagle Way

169 Southside Mall Road
2040 Bypass Road

304 Cooper Drive

3639 South Highway 27
804 Indian Mound Road
980 Third Street

1005 US Highway 60 E
1671 Starlite Dr.

3300 Veterans Outer Loop

City
Maysville
Jackson
Princeton
Middlesboro
Lawrenceburg
Frankfort
Ashland
Grayson
Paducah
Hazard
Cynthiana
Bardstown
Central City
Williamsburg
Elizabethtown
Winchester
Alexandria
Louisville
Hopkinsville
South Williamson
Paris
Berea
Somerset
Mt. Sterling
Paintsville
Morganfield
Owensboro
Glasgow

399 Campbellsville Bypass, Ste Campbellsville

856 Eastern Bypass

100 London Shopping Center

250 Pinecrest Drive
507 W. Main St.

305 Connector Road
2003 Priest Drive
1738 Mayfield Hwy

Page 17

Richmond
London
Morehead
Lebanon
Georgetown
LaGrange
Benton

Zip Code
41056-
41339-
42445-
40965-
40342-
40601-
41101-7009
41143-
42001-
41701-
41031-
40004-
42330-
40769-
42701-
40391-
41001-
40272-
42240-
41503-
40361-1265
40403-
42501-
40353-
41240-
42437-
42301-
42141-
42718-
40475-
40741-
40351-
40033-
40324-
40031-
42025-

10/15/2020

County
Mason
Breathitt
Caldwell
Bell
Anderson
Franklin
Greenup
Carter
McCracken
Perry
Harrison
Nelson
Mubhlenberg
Whitley
Hardin
Clark
Campbell
Jefferson
Christian
Pike
Bourbon
Madison
Pulaski
Montgomery
Johnson
Union
Daviess
Barren
Taylor
Madison
Laurel
Rowan
Marion
Scott
Oldham
Marshall



Lic# A/B

1378
255B
8968
768
877B
974B
56B
813B
194B
625B
635A
1568
353B
355B
4958
764B
823B
358B
1448
855B
545B
370B
619B
173B
442A
975A
722A
695A
20A
1048
1018
1028
864B
280B
1055B
10268

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name
Tractor Supply Company 2022
Tractor Supply Company 1337
Tractor Supply Company 1429
Tractor Supply Company 1128
Tractor Supply Company 1265
Tractor Supply Company 2312
Tractor Supply Company 489
Tractor Supply Company 719
Tractor Supply Company 135
Tractor Supply Company 1968
Tractor Supply Company 2023
Tractor Supply Company 2021
Tractor Supply Company 403
Tractor Supply Company 394
Tractor Supply Company 1685
Tractor Supply Company 593
Tractor Supply Company 749
Tractor Supply Company 536
Tractor Supply Company 2216
Tractor Supply Company 1956
Tractor Supply Company 627
Tractor Supply Company 601
Tractor Supply Company 2176
Tractor Supply Company 1699
TreePro Inc.
Troutt Old Time General Store and Market, Inc.
Turner Landscapes, LLC
Ultimate Lawn and Landscape
United Landscape Services, Inc.
Variety Stores, Inc. 224
Variety Stores, Inc. 135
Variety Stores, Inc. 188
Variety Stores Inc. dba Roses Express 801
Variety Stores, dba Roses 494
Variety Stores, dba Roses 587
Variety Stores, Inc. 823

Store #

Address
140 Home Run Drive
16230 Highway 23
817 Jamestown Street
1150 West 9th Street
164 Lee Avenue
324 Floyd Dr.
196 Midland Blvd.
1111 Paris Road
5387 Scottsville Road
1521 N. Main St.
1138 Gallatin Rd.
671 Wolford Ave.
1015 North Main
5895 Centennial Circle
1125 Main Street, Suite 1
1351 Elizabethtown Road

1418 North Main Street, Suite
2900 South Danville Bypass, S

1575 S US Highway 25E

3130 Villa Point

11250 Preston Highway
1075 South Main Street
980 East Hwy 60

10 Comprehensive Drive
133 Sabin Dr.

433 N. 4th St.

6449 Old Mayfield Road
701 Downs Ave.

729 Bellaire Ave.

1901 Russellville Road, Weste
Tradewinds Shopping Center
10 Helmwood Plaza Shopping
2385 Lakeway Drive Suite A

1301 Winchester Road
2606 Zion Rd.
1938 Main Street

Page 18

City
Munfordville
Louisa
Columbia
Russellville
Pikeville
Carrollton
Shelbyville
Mayfield
Bowling Green
Beaver Dam
Scottsville
Liberty
Nicholasville
Florence
Monticello
Leitchfield
Williamstown
Danville
Barbourville
Owensboro
Louisville
Franklin
Hardinsburg
Harlan
Georgetown
Paducah
Paducah
Lexington
Lexington
Bowling Green
Somerset
Elizabethtown
Russell Springs
Lexington
Henderson
Cadiz

Zip Code
42765-
41230-
42728-
42276-
41501-
41008-
40065-
42066-
42104-
42320-
42164-
42539-
40356-
41042-
42633-2865
42754-
41097-
40422-
40906-
42303-
40229-
42134-2370
40143-
40831-
40324-
42001-
42003-
40505-
40508-
42101-
42501-
42701-
42642-
41505-
42420-
42211-

10/15/2020

County
Hart
Wayne
Adair
Logan
Pike
Carroll
Shelby
Graves
Warren
Ohio
Allen
Casey
Jessamine
Boone
Wayne
Grayson
Grant
Boyle
Knox
Daviess
Jefferson
Simpson
Breckinridge
Harlan
Scott
McCracken
McCracken
Fayette
Fayette
Warren
Pulaski
Hardin
Russell
Fayette
Henderson

Trigg



2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Lic# A/B Business Name Store # Address
894 B Variety Stores, Inc. 491 905 N 12th Street
13B Variety Stores, Inc. 530 3220 Crums Lane
283B Variety Stores, Inc. 556 50 Madison Square Dr.
828B Variety Stores, Inc., dba Roses Express 691 5607 Preston Hwy
125A Vescio's Sportsfields 901 Old Todds Road
608A Viburnum Valley Farm 152 South Taylor Lane
19A Vicky Walters 290 Herman Green Rd
386A Visions of Paradise LLC 264 Ellis Park
1368 Walgreen Company 9524 10201 Dixie Highway
23B Walgreen Company 9162 6617 Dixie Highway
21B Walgreen Company 18362 508 Steve Drive
100B Walgreen Company 18059 100 Holly Hills Mall
84B Walgreen Company 19545 308 Parkway Drive
24B Walgreen Company 9005 200 East Broadway
124B Walgreen Company 7093 3001 Pink Pigeon Parkway
92B Walgreen Company 9857 110 Town Centre Drive
113B Walgreen Company 18083 154 Pleasant Retreat Dr.
93B Walgreen Company 9150 1205 Main Street
2108 Walgreen Company 5574 260 New Circle Road, NE
94B Walgreen Company 4194 2021 Hikes Lane
117B Walgreen Company 19885 2307 East Main Street
578B Walgreen Company 17478 415 North Lincoln Boulevard
748B Walgreen Company 4309 9702 Westport Road
187B Walgreen Company 6429 521 Lone Oak Road
1B Walgreen Company 17442 4311 Highway 2565
42B Walgreen Company 4163 7338 Dixie Highway
10B Walgreen Company 5001 2490 Bardstown Road
79B Walgreen Company 15561 501 Caperton Drive
165B Walgreen Company 19657 4209 North Mayo Trail
40B Walgreen Company 5436 4025 Taylorsville Road
68B Walgreen Company 4284 2840 Alexandria Pike
25B Walgreen Company 5548 3104 Dixie Highway
64B Walgreen Company 3618 2360 Stony Brook Drive
150B Walgreen Company 19765 385 Old Gallatin Rd.
62B Walgreen Company 7712 1001 West Main Street
8B Walgreen Company 5172 5400 New Cut Road

Page 19

City
Middlesboro
Louisville
Madisonville
Louisville
Lexington
Georgetown
Owenton
Lexington
Louisville
Florence
Russell Springs
Hindman
Salyersville
Louisville
Lexington
Lexington
Lancaster
Murray
Lexington
Louisville
Cumberland
Hodgenville
Louisville
Paducah
Louisa
Louisville
Louisville
Richmond
Pikeville
Louisville
Highland Heights
Erlanger
Jeffersontown
Scottsville
Glasgow
Louisville

Zip Code
40965-
40216-
42431-
40219-
40509-
40324-9798
40359-8939
40516-
40272-
41042-2164
42642-4601
41822-9086
41465-9740
40202-
40509-
40511-
40444-9561
42071-1820
40505-
40218-
40823-1910
42748-1610
40241-
42003-4543
41230-1503
40258-
40205-2123
40475-
41501-3210
40220-
41076-
41018-
40220-
42164-8667
42141-1119
40214-

10/15/2020

County
Bell
Jefferson
Hopkins
Jefferson
Fayette
Scott
Owen
Fayette
Jefferson
Boone
Russell
Knott
Magoffin
Jefferson
Fayette
Fayette
Garrard
Calloway
Fayette
Jefferson
Harlan
LaRue
Jefferson
McCracken
Lawrence
Jefferson
Jefferson
Madison
Pike
Jefferson
Campbell
Kenton
Jefferson
Allen
Nelson
Jefferson



Lic# A/B
1218
9818B
549B
9278B
928B
934B
935B
9378B
944B
9578
9608B
9778B
903B
9798B
902B
983B
984B
985B
9868
9878
9888
9898B
9908B
991B
992B
993B
978B
805B
5578B
583B
5878
630B
250B
671B
508B
708B

Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company

Business Name

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
6171
18301
9855
13034
11664
11665
12075
10560
15183
15182
15365
16036
11884
17164
11796
17180
19971
19751
17432
17146
18094
17176
19356
17178
18171
17354
19810
9443
7925
2924
5813
13815
9712
13632
12321
7664

Address

5900 Timber Ridge Drive

City
Prospect

1320 Cumberland Falls Highw Corbin
1300 U.S. Highway 127 South, Frankfort

528 W Tennessee Avenue

4926 Cane Run Road
4310 Outer Loop

926 South Broadway Street
6620 Bardstown Road

3410 W Broadway
1220 Madison Ave.
8300 Watterson Trail

2001 Harrodsburg Rd.
1121 South US Highway 25 Ea

103 Glynnview Plaza

220 Richmond Road North
1040 Richmond Street

100 South Carol Malone Blvd.
410 West Tom T. Hall Blvd.
805 Bardstown Rd. Ste. 1
11349 State Highway 1056

152 Collins Circle

500 North Highway 27

933 Blackburn Ave.
9145 Beauty Road

125 North Main Street
275 Prestonsburg Street

3501 Court Street
2188 Midland Trail
402 2nd Street

2368 Frankfort Avenue
11930 Standiford Plaza Drive

2824 Scottsville Road

901 North Main Street

311 N. Main Street

700 Algonquin Parkway
600 South Highway 27

Page 20

Pineville
Louisville
Louisville
Georgetown
Louisville
Louisville
Covington
Louisville
Lexington
Barbourville
Prestonsburg
Berea

Mount Vernon
Grayson
Olive Hill
Springfield
McCarr
Prestonsburg
Whitley city
Ashland
Warfield
Stanton
West Liberty
Cattlesburg
Shelbyville
Henderson
Louisville
Louisville
Bowling Green
Nicholasville
Leitchfield
Louisville
Somerset

Zip Code
40059-
40701-2719
40601-4395
40977-
40216-
40219-
40324-
40291-
40211-
41011-
40299-
40504-
40906-
41653-7963
40403-
40456-1003
41143-1352
41164-1328
40069-1514
41544-8543
41653-7913
42653-0930
41101-4503
41267-0377
40380-2174
41472-1135
41129-1011
40065-9117
40503-2418
40206-
40229-
42104-6343
40356-
42754-
40208-
42501-

10/15/2020

County
Jefferson
Whitley
Franklin
Bell
Jefferson
Jefferson
Scott
Jefferson
Jefferson
Kenton
Jefferson
Fayette
Knox
Floyd
Madison
Rockcastle
Carter
Carter
Washington
Pike
Floyd
McCreary
Boyd
Martin
Powell
Morgan
Boyd
Shelby
Henderson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Warren
Jessamine
Grayson
Jefferson
Pulaski



Lic# A/B

713B
7168B
904B
742B
996B
821B
836B
841B
842B
8448
845B
858B
879B
885B
892B
899B
720B
10528
1033B
10348
1035B
10378B
1040B
1041B
1042B
1043B
1044B
1047B
9948
1050B
10298B
1053B
1056B
1058B
1063B
1069B

Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name
7685
7315
12076
12891
17404
2225
10315
9412
10889
11198
10507
11495
11168
11307
12775
12152
7643
19741
18109
18102
18005
19658
17366
18111
19411
17148
17311
17241
17162
17495
17950
19672
17810
19454
17160
18999

Store #

Address
2385 Nashville Road
13807 English Villa Drive
512 North Main Street
1825 Dixie Highway
10 Charby Hollow Road
1008 North Mulberry Street
2005 Centennial Blvd.
5100 Dixie Highway
2045 Bypass Road
3312 Kentucky Highway 54
807 South Highway 53
1 Viewpoint Drive
485 W 4th Street
824 North 3rd Street
550 W Dixie Avenue
1775 Highway 192 West
9801 Brownsboro Road
3120 Pimlico Highway Suite 1
1307 Winchester Rd.
2284 Versailles Rd.
103 Ash Drive
560 Manchester Square
1160 US Highway 68
3349 Tates Creek Road
654 University Shopping Cent
517 North Green Street
2700 Richmond Rd.
204 Park Avenue
21287 Highway 421
110 Richmond Road
1000 Bypass South

4101 Tates Creek Cte. Dr. Suit

7500 Terry Road

3805 Brownsboro Road
4149 Taylor Boulevard
7700 Shepherdsville Rd.

Page 21

City
Bowling Green
Louisville
Lebanon
Fort Wright
Martin
Elizabethtown
Independence
Louisville
Winchester
Owensboro
LaGrange
Alexandria
Russellville
Bardstown
Elizabethtown
London
Louisville
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Paris
Manchester
Maysville
Lexington
Richmond
Henderson
Lexington
Carrollton
Hyden
Irvine
Lawrenceburg
Lexington
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

Zip Code
42101-
40245-
40033-
41011-
41649-0000
42701-2037
41051-7041
40216-
40391-3309
42303-
40031-
41001-1086
42276-1425
40004-
42701-
40741-
40241-
40517-3096
40505-4124
40504-1604
40361-2256
40962-0007
41056-9125
40502-3409
40475-2614
42420-2947
40509-1503
41008-9513
41749-1665
40336-9316
40342-8033
40517-4063
40258-2642
40207-1821
40215-2366
40219-5305

10/15/2020

County
Warren
Jefferson
Marion
Kenton
Floyd
Hardin
Kenton
Jefferson
Clark
Daviess
Oldham
Campbell
Logan
Nelson
Hardin
Laurel
Jefferson
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Bourbon
Clay
Mason
Fayette
Madison
Henderson
Fayette
Carroll
Leslie
Estill
Anderson
Fayette
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson



Lic# A/B
1072B
1074B
1075B
1076B
1077B
1080B
1048B
1014B
662B
9978
9988
999B
1000B
1001B
1005B
1006B
1008B
1009B
10108B
1032B
1013B
1030B
1015B
1016B
1018B
1019B
1021B
1022B
1023B
1025B
10278B
10288B
995B
1012B
390B
341B

Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company

Business Name

Store #

17172
17946
17142
17150
19636
17138
19673
17796
4082

19331
17304
19740
17328
17956
19250
17438
19533
18427
19620
17163
17145
17727
19974
17936
17135
17474
17415
18010
19857
17170
19026
17392
19855
17144
10151
3776

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Address
978 North Main Street
3813 Dylan Place
6401 Polo Club Lane
1401 Keene Road
8014 Bardstown Road
104 Pedro Way
629 US Highway 27 South
551 Main Street North
606 Buttermilk Pike
1921 West Parrish Avenue
610 Bypass Rd.
3735 Palomar Center Drive, S
9485 Highway 805
201 South Main Street
951 S. Main Street
394 N. Dixie Street

City
Monticello
Lexington
Lexington
Nicholasville
Louisville
Winchester
Cynthiana
McKee

Crescent Springs

Owensboro
Brandenburg
Lexington
Jenkins
Greenville
Nicholasville
Horse Cave

343 N. Wallace Wilkinson Blvd Liberty

31 Big Hill Drive

205 West GL Smith Street
878 East High Street
1261 US highway 27 N
1900 Argillite Road

West Stockton Street
5571 Collins Highway
600 North Main Street
308 South Mayo Trail

115 State Route 81 North
380 West Main Street
1355 2nd Street

408 North Morgan Street
426 Village Lane

224 South Main Street
603 Columbia Highway
59 Highway 15 N

3700 Frankfort Avenue
1475 Dixie Highway

Page 22

Beattyville
Morgantown
Lexington
Stanford
Flatwoods
Edmonton
Pikeville
Munfordville
Paintsville
Calhoun
Morehead
Henderson
Morganfield
Hazard
Franklin
Greensburg
Jackson
Louisville
Louisville

Zip Code
42633-1900
40514-1062
40509-8561
40356-8922
40291-3440
40391-8354
41031-6001
40447-0667
41017-
42301-3542
40108-1730
40513-1168
41537-1476
42345-1507
40356-2151
42749-1138
42539-3017
41311-8725
42261-8602
40502-2135
40484-1406
41139-1629
42129-9458
41501-6546
42765-9424
41240-1247
42327-2101
40351-1536
42420-3357
42437-1240
41701-9405
42134-2116
42743-1115
41339-9631
40207-2557
40210-

10/15/2020

County
Wayne
Fayette
Fayette
Jessamine
Jefferson
Clark
Harrison
Jackson
Kenton
Daviess
Meade
Fayette
Letcher
Muhlenburg
Jessamine
Hart
Casey
Lee
Butler
Fayette
Lincoln
Greenup
Metcalfe
Pike
Hart
Johnson
McLean
Rowan
Henderson
Union
Perry
Simpson
Green
Breathitt
Jefferson
Jefferson



Lic# A/B

3428
343B
3468
349B
522B
354B
337B
368B
395B
515B
513B
4018
509B
4078
4098
4748
546B
362B
3178B
3348B
2778
540B
541B
315B
322B
532B
327B
331B
3328B
3288
330B
329B
333B
735B
629B
253B

Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company
Walgreen Company

Wal-Mart Neighborhood Market
Wal-Mart Neighborhood Market

Wal-Mart Stores East, LP

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name
3756
3631
5449
3777
9360
12111
6443
9856
10207
9225
9253
10776
4123
10206
11761
4448
6642
9631
4216
7657
12090
3677
4586
11394
6104
12322
13055
7346
7064
3601
12587
5763
6437
4607
4413
6931

Store #

Address
3980 Dixie Highway
2420 Lime Kiln Lane
3600 Fern Valley Road
4240 Shelbyville Road
8820 U.S. 42

990 E Cumberland Gap Pkwy

990 Baxter Avenue

385 Versailles Road

152 Buckman Street
11099 Highway 44 East
3360 Irvin Cobb Drive
2209 Richmond Road
1602 North Dixie

2290 Nicholasville Road
635 South Dixie Blvd
1145 US West 31 Bypass
1747 Patrick Drive South
101 East Reynolds Road
5201 South Third

2318 Frederica Street
635 S 6th Street

12101 Shelbyville Road
7914 Fegenbush Lane
1801 North Main Street

2901 Fort Campbell Blvd.

808 Eastern Parkway
4299 Winston Avenue
1601 Monmouth Street
9409 Shelbyville Road
3800 Poplar Level Road
679 S. Main Street
8193 Mall Road

520 Lyndon Lane

3735 Palomar Centre Drive

4230 Saron Drive
4840 Outer Loop
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City
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
St. Matthews
Florence
Corbin
Louisville
Frankfort

Shepherdsville
Mt. Washington

Paducah
Lexington
Elizabethtown
Lexington
Radcliff

Bowling Green

Burlington
Lexington
Louisville
Owensboro
Mayfield
Middletown
Louisville
Madisonville
Hopkinsville
Louisville
Covington
Newport
Louisville
Louisville
Madisonville
Florence
Louisville
Lexington
Lexington
Louisville

Zip Code
40216-
40222-
40219-
40207-
41042-8851
40701-
40204-
40601-
40165-5900
40047-
42003-
40502-
42701-
40503-2418
40160-
42104-
41005-8822
40517-
40214-
42301-4826
42066-
40243-
40228-
42431-
42240-
40217-
41015-
41071-
40222-
40213-
42431-
41042-
40222-4618
40513-
40515-
40219-

10/15/2020

County
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Boone
Knox
Jefferson
Franklin
Bullitt
Bullitt
McCracken
Fayette
Hardin
Fayette
Hardin
Warren
Boone
Fayette
Jefferson
Daviess
Graves
Jefferson
Jefferson
Hopkins
Christian
Jefferson
Kenton
Campbell
Jefferson
Jefferson
Hopkins
Boone
Jefferson
Fayette
Fayette
Jefferson



Lic# A/B

4418
32B
4438
1978
4448
36B
4458
4658
4608
4648
4618
30B
4198
4628
4638
4468
257B
231B
4B
3668
4728
4668
4008
4358
17B
29B
434B
398B
4378
4388
4398
4408
28B
2998B
527B
4678

Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Business Name
1259
3363
1165
3294
1210
526
1233
294
106
282
143
5417
1247
204
257
1234
5059
2968
4450
1426
491
299
2654
2638
2783
4908
711
2628
1140
1170
1189
1190
497
3894
696
333

Store #

Address
60 South Stewart Road
3151 Leitchfield Road
1165 Walmart Way
7101 Cedar Springs Blvd.
1024 North Main Street
3706 Diann Marie Road
470 North Mayo Trail

1725 West Everly Brothers Blv

1405 Middle Road

1550 North Nashville Road
310 West 5th Street

175 QOuter Loop

120 Daniel Boone Plaza
1500 Highway 62 West
901 US Highway 60 East
175 Wlamart Plaza Drive
3106 Canton Street

200 Floyd Drive

12981 Shelbyville Road
351 River Hill Road

5130 Hinkleville Road
150 Walton Avnue

1650 Edmonton Road
12504 U.S. Highway 60
500 West New Circle Road
5240 Frederica Street
2345 Happy Valley Road
4051 Nicholasville Road
499 Indian Mound Drive
10445 Dixie Highway
301 Parkway Plaza

120 Jill Street

500 Taylorsville Road
2350 Grey Lag Way Road
477 Village Drive

1701 North Main St.
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City
Corbin
Owensboro
Radcliff
Louisville
Nicholasville
Louisville
Paintsville
Central City
Fulton
Franklin
Benton
Louisville
Hazard
Princeton
Morganfield
Monticello
Hopkinsville
Carrollton
Middletown
Ashland
Paducah
Bowling Green
Tompkinsville
Ashland
Lexington
Owensboro
Glasgow
Lexington
Mt. Sterling
Louisville
Barbourville
Berea
Shelbyville
Lexington
Prestonsburg
Beaver Dam

Zip Code
40701-
42303-
40160-
40291-
40356-
40014-
41240-
42330-
42041-
42134-
42025-
40214-
41701-
42445-
42437-
42633-
42240-
41008-
40243-
41101-
42001-
42104-
42167-
41102-
40511-
42301-
42141-
40507-
40353-
40272-3953
40906-
40403-
40065-
40509-
41653-
42320-

10/15/2020

County
Whitley
Daviess
Hardin
Jefferson
Jessamine
Jefferson
Johnson
Muhlenberg
Fulton
Simpson
Marshall
Jefferson
Perry
Caldwell
Union
Wayne
Christian
Carroll
Jefferson
Boyd
McCracken
Warren
Monroe
Boyd
Fayette
Daviess
Barren
Fayette
Montgomery
Jefferson
Knox
Madison
Shelby
Fayette
Floyd
Ohio



Lic# A/B
5118B
4718
520B
826B
825B
820B
819B
799B
523B
5248B
525B
4978
526B
851B
707B
528B
529B
530B
5318B
1108
585B
584B
558B
554B
551B
547B

99B
946B
4688
4698
4708
1818
473B
4758
4768
4778

Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP

Business Name

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
4524
445
3362
5418
5236
2967
5297
3610
569
584
591
545
693
1139
5183
760
825
1048
1053
1113
1961
4461
1743
1675
1569
1505
2548
7290
410
430
431
5135
493
507
653
655

Address
5360 Dixie Highway
1801 Elizabethtown Road
14800 Ft. Campbell Blvd.

2020 Bashford Manor Lane

1201 Morgantown Road

3450 Valley Plaza Parkway

143 Thierman Lane
7100 Raggard Road
2988 Burkesville Road
20 Ferguson Blvd.
805 US 27 South

240 Manchester Square Shop
1589 Kentucky Highway 15 S

200 Walmart Way
3800 Ruckriegel Parkway
US Highway 60

1283 US Highway 27 North

589 Highway West 92
1015 New Moody Lane
1851 West Highway 192
6711 Alexandria Pike

275 Walton Drive

201 Walton Road

2136 Campbellsville Road
240 Walmart Way

254 Cassidy Blvd

28402 U.S. Highway 119 Nort
6501 Veterans Memorial Pkw

809 North 12th Street
1225 Paris Road
3220 Irving Cobb Drive

102 Gateway Crossings Blvd.

305 Letton Drive

1000 Bypass North

300 Clinic Drive

420 Factory Outlet Drive

Page 25

City
Louisville
Leitchfield
Oak Grove
Louisville
Bowling Green
Fort Wright
St. Matthews
Louisville
Columbia
Dry Ridge
Cynthiana
Manchester
Jackson
Morehead
Jeffersontown
Hardinsburg
Stanford
Williamsburg
LaGrange
London
Alexandria
Louisa
Harlan
Lebanon
Maysville
Pikeville
South Williamson
Crestwood
Murray
Mayfield
Paducah
Radcliff
Paris
Lawrenceburg
Hopkinsville
Hanson

Zip Code
40216-
42754-
42262-
40218-
42101-
41017-
40207-
40201-
42728-
41035-
41031-
40962-
41339-
40351-
40299-
40143-
40484-
40769-
40031-
40741-
41001-
41230-
40831-
40033-9476
41056-
41501-
41503-
40014-
42071-
42066-
42003-
40160-
40361-
40342-
42240-
42413-

10/15/2020

County
Jefferson
Grayson
Christian
Jefferson
Warren
Kenton
Jefferson
Jefferson
Adair
Grant
Harrison
Clay
Breathitt
Rowan
Jefferson
Breckinridge
Lincoln
Whitley
Oldham
Laurel
Campbell
Lawrence
Harlan
Marion
Graves
Pike
Pike
Oldham
Calloway
Graves
McCracken
Hardin
Bourbon
Anderson
Christian
Hopkins



Lic# A/B
4788
4798
519B
4818
4948
4828
922B
4938
4928
4918
4908
4808
489B
4838
4888
4878
4868
4858
691A
675A
798A
535A
689A
4158
1478

Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP

Walnut Ridge Greenhouses, Inc. dba Ridge Wholesale Nursery
Warden & Company Garden Center & Gifts

Weaver Lawn Care, Inc.
White's Greenhouse

WLS

Woodford Feed Company
Yard Art by Chris

Business Name

2020 KY Nursery Dealers

Store #
665
689
1510
694
589
701
4118
571
552
519
739
692
729
702
736
720
719
709

Address

725 Campbellsville Bypass

177 Washington Drive
7625 Doering Drive
1195 Barrett Blvd.

11901 Standiford Plaza Drive
5031 South Fredrica Street
545 Conestaga pkwy Lot 1

112 Osbourne Way
350 Whitesburg Plaza
591 Joseph Drive

U.S. Highway 441/25E
100 Walton Avenue

3795 East John Rowen Road

1859 ByPass Road

120 Sam Walton Drive
301 Leonard Wood Road
820 Eastern Bypass

100 Wal-mart Drive
16200 Frahlich Lane
1039 Broadway Avenue
3258 Old Highway 90

6824 U.S. Highway 62 East

3930 Bardstown Rd.
498 Lexington St.
1353 Warwick Road
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City
Campbellsville
Somerset
Florence
Henderson
Hillview
Owensboro
Shepherdsville
Georgetown
Whitesburg
Harrodsburg
Middlesboro
Danville
Bardstown
Winchester
Russellville
Frankfort
Richmond
Elizabethtown
Louisville
Bowling Green
Bronston
Cynthiana
Louisville
Versailles
Harrodsburg

Zip Code
42718-
42503-
41042-
42420-
40229-
42301-
40165-
40324-
41858-
40330-
40965-
40422-
40004-
40391-
42276-
40601-
40475-
42701-
40299-
42101-
42518-
41031-6782
40218-
40383-
40330-

10/15/2020

County
Taylor
Pulaski
Boone
Henderson
Jefferson
Daviess
Bullitt
Scott
Letcher
Mercer
Bell
Boyle
Nelson
Clark
Logan
Franklin
Madison
Hardin
Jefferson
Warren
Pulaski
Harrison
Jefferson
Woodford
Mercer



